BEE	CHINITICING COMMON EX- CHINITICING COMMON & SIDE DITCHO	CUA	L 61.0	152.34	9,292.7	
100kl	STRUCTURE EXCAVA- TION(COMMON SOIL)	CU.M	1. 355.0	291.75	103,571.2	
104(2 A	BORROW(COMMON MA- TERIAL)	CU.M	. 446.0		427,138.6	
105(1 A	TION (COMMON MATE- RIAL)	SQ.M.	423.0	27.70	11,717.10	
200(1)	COURSE, 0.20M.THK(IN- CLUDES SHOULDERING)	CU.M.	971.0	1,265.24	1,228,548.04	
311(1) C1	PORTLAND CEMENT CONCRETE PAVE- MENT(UNREINFORCED)- 0.23M THK, 14 DAYS	SQ.M.	2,684.0	1,720.21	4,617,043.64	
505(2) A	GROUTED RIPRAP, CLASS A(SLOPE PROTECTION)	CU.M.	649.0	3,865.71	2,508,845.79	
605(6) E2	HAZARD MARK- ERS(CHEVRON SIGNS), 600 X 800MM	EACH	4.00	17,025.75	68,103.00	
612(1)	REFLECTORIZED THER- MOPLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKINGS-WHITE	SQ.M.	108.0	932.81	100,743.48	
612(2)	REFLECTORIZED THER- MOPLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKINGS-YELLOW	SQ.M.	7.0	967.95	6,775.65	
524(1) A1	SINGLE ARM POST(6M.), SOLAR LED STREET LIGHT, 50 WATTS	SET	9.0	68,838.0	619,542.00	
SPL	PEO RROW MARKER	EACH	4.0	2,467.50	9 870 00	
	TOTAL BID PRICE AS READ			₹9,	2,467.50 9,870.00 ₱ 9,888,410.98 usand Four Hundred	

Nine Million Eight Hundred Eighty Eight Thousand Four Hundred Ten Pesos and Ninety Eight Centavos Only

- iv. General and Special Conditions of Contract;
- v. Supplemental or Bid Bulletins, if any;
- **b.** Winning bidder's bid, including the Eligibility requirements, Technical and Financial Proposals, and all other documents or statements submitted;

Bid form, including all the documents/statements contained in the Bidder's bidding envelopes, as annexes, and all other documents submitted (e.g., Bidder's response to request for clarifications on the bid), including corrections to the bid, if any, resulting from the Procuring Entity's bid evaluation;

- c. Performance Security;
- d. Notice of Award of Contract and the Bidder's conforme thereto; and